
S DIV: LOT 19 BLK A MELTON'S S/D

475-237, 532-327, 709-693, 774-8

MCCALLUM KIMBERLY SUSAN
773 SW BALI LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13943-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

07/30/2025 TP 0.35 11,501 0 0 11,501

STANDARD
1

169,373
2,636
11,501

183,510
0

183,510
HX HB VX 56,411

127,099
183,510

0

183,510

1541/217 5/23/2025 WD Q I 01 235,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH KERRY

MCCALLUM KINBERLY S

1347/2063 11/09/2017 WD Q I 01 112,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEONARD K KEEN JR & M

KERRY & MARIA D SMI
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2026HX Base Yr

773 SW BALI LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,871 124.3440 139.27 260,574 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1722

BAS 1,436 100 1,436 129,995

FGR 280 55 154 13,941

FOP 20 30 6 543

FST 84 55 46 4,164

SFB 220 80 176 15,933

SFB 66 80 2024 53 4,798

2,106 1,871 169,373

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W56 S6 S20 E19 N4 E5 S4 E32 N26 $
FGR=[ORIG=-56,6] W14 S20 E14 N20 $
SFB=[ORIG=-70,6] W11 S20 E11 N20 $
FST=[ORIG=-56,0] W14 S6 E14 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,26] E5 N4 W5 S4 $
SFB=[YR=2024;ORIG=-81,0] S6 E11 N6 W11 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 336

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

2,636

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 15,335.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 11,501


